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ELEKTRONIK

Extension Cable C14 180° - C13 180°, Black, 5.0 m, 3 x

1.00 mm?

General data

Plug IEC60320/C14 to jack IEC60320/C13
10 A/ 250V VDE tested

Allgemeine Daten
Number of cores
Colour outer sheath
Spiralized cable

With cord switch
Material outer sheath

Mechanische Eigenschaften
Connection 1
Connection 2

Kabelmantel

Temperature resistance
Elektrische Eigenschaften
Protective conductor

Nominal voltage

Normen, Zulassungen, Zertifizierungen

3

black

False

False

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Cold device plug (IEC 60320)
Cold device plug straight, female

0-70°C

True
250V
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J=//5f

ELEKTRONIK

Extension Cable C14 180° - C13 180°, Black, 5.0 m, 3 x
1.00 mm?

Oil resistant (acc. EN 60811-2-1)

Available variants

ArtNr.

EK503.0,

EK503.1

EK503.2

EK503.3

EK503.5

Bezeichnung

Extension Cable C14 180° - C13
180°, Black, 0.5 m, 3 x 0.75 mm?
Extension Cable C14 180° - C13
180°, Black, 1.0 m, 3 x 0.75 mm?
Extension Cable C14 180° - C13
180°, Black, 2.0 m, 3 x 0.75 mm?
Extension Cable C14 180° - C13
180°, Black, 3.0 m, 3 x 1.00 mm?
Extension Cable C14 180° - C13
180°, Black, 5.0 m, 3 x 1.00 mm?

5

Colour
outer
sheath

black

black

black

black

black

False

Length Leiternennquerschnitt AuBendurchmesser ca.

0.5m

10m

2.0m

3.0m

50m

0,75 mm?

0,75 mm?

0,75 mm?

1,00 mm?

1,00 mm?
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6,8 mm

6,8 mm

6,8 mm

7,1 mm

7,1 mm
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